
CHAMBER BASH
BUSINESS AFTER STANDARD HOURS

2023 Schedule

Thursday, January 12 - American Dunes Golf Club  |  17000 Lincoln St. Grand Haven

Thursday, February 9 - TED'S of Spring Lake | 14977 Cleveland St, Spring Lake

Thursday, March 9 - Tri-Cities Historical Museum  |  200 Washington Ave, Grand Haven

Thursday, April 13 - The Momentum Center  |  714 Columbus Ave, Grand Haven

Thursday, May 11 - TowerPinkster | 1 Harbor Dr, Grand Haven (outdoor courtyard)

Thursday, June 8 - Harmony Lake Apartments  |   1700 Harmony Lake Dr, Muskegon

Thursday, July 13 - CS Erickson  |  220 N Ferry St, Grand Haven

Thursday, August 10 - Spring Lake Social District | Village of Spring Lake

Thursday, October 12 - Lake Michigan Credit Union  |  16916 Robbins Rd, Grand Haven

Thursday, November 9 - Bella Maria's Event Center  |  513 W Pontaluna Rd, Norton Shores

Thursday, December 7 - Spring Lake Country Club  |  17496 N Fruitport Rd, Spring Lake

The monthly BASH (Business After Standard Hours) is an opportunity for
Chamber Members and guests to socialize with business contacts in a
relaxed setting with beverages and hors d'oeuvres. BASH events are held
the second Thursday of the month from 5-7pm at a member location.

Contact Heather Solomon at 616.842.4910 or hsolomon@grandhavenchamber.org

FREE for Chamber Members, $10 for Non-Members

https://tedsspringlake.com/
https://tedsspringlake.com/
https://www.momentumcentergh.org/
https://www.sandigentry.com/
https://capstonecompanies.net/
https://www.grandhavenelks1200.com/
https://www.springlakecc.com/
mailto:hsolomon@grandhavenchamber.org

